SIOME ITALIANA
[ aTLETIC & (EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

60 PIANI - ALLIEVE

7.75

7.79

7.94

7.97

8.02

8.07

8.08

8.10

8.12

8.13

8.20

8.20

8.22

8.25

8.28

CUCCU' Martina
STOLLAVAGLI Sofia

PAGLIARINI Irene

ANGELINI llenia
SALVATORI Sabrina
PALMIERI Gaia

POLO Eva joao

SGUANCI Alice
MENOTTI Chiara
FAZI Eleonora

(10)
BRILLARELLI Klaudia

VARAGNOLO Ashley
NEGRI Eleonora
PACENTI Chiara

BOCCACCINI Claudia

03

03

03

03

04

04

03

03

04

04

03

04

03

04

04

FIDALMARCHE

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

AP034 - COLLECTION
ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI
PICENO

APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI
PICENO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

APO034 - COLLECTION
ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
PUOOL - ATL. AVIS
FANO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL.
FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL.
FERMO

APOOS5 - ASA ASCOLI
PICENO

FMO03 - SPORT ATL.
FERMO

FMO03 - SPORT ATL.
FERMO

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA
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FLDER A S |OME ITALIANA

O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
8.34 FAGIOLI Alessandra 04
8.37 TOMASSONI Rachele 03
8.47 CALDAROLA Lucia 04
8.48 CESARONI Anna maria 04
8.55 FRANCUCCI Miriam 03

(20)

8.57 FABBRIZI Alessandra 04
8.63 GENTILOZZI Greta 03
8.72 HAMROUNI Amira 03
8.72 PALLOTTINI Sofia 04
8.72 GIORGINI Elena 04
8.74 BIANCAMANO Sofia 03
8.76 POMPEI Benedetta 03
8.77 RAFFO Vanessa 03
8.77 BENIGNI Giulia 03
8.78 BASTIANELLI Benedetta03

FIDALMARCHE

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. ANCONA
FERMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS ANCONA
MACERATA

AP007 - MEZZOFONDO ANCONA
CLUB ASCOLI

ANOO2 - A.ATL. ANCONA
FABRIANO

ANO10 - S.E.F. ANCONA
STAMURA ANCONA

A.S.D.

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. ANCONA
FERMO

MCO007 - GROTTINI ANCONA
TEAM RECANATI ASD

MCO042 - A.S.D. ANCONA
ATLETICA AMA

CIVITANOVA

MCO11 - ATLETICA ANCONA
CIVITANOVA

AP034 - COLLECTION ANCONA
ATLETICA

SAMBENEDET

ANO10 - S.E.F. ANCONA
STAMURA ANCONA

A.S.D.

FMO050 - TEAM ANCONA
ATLETICA MARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS ANCONA
MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS ANCONA
MACERATA

ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA ANCONA

Data di stampa: 18/11/2025
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FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
(30)
8.82 FIORDELMONDO
Martina
8.82 PAOLINI Martina
8.86 GIOMMARINI Valentina
8.96 NOCERA Federica
9.13 TAMBURINI Matilde
9.16 AGOSTINI Alessia
9.38 RUTAKOLEZIBWA
Claudia
9.40 CONTIGIANI Mikaylla
9.42 PAPA Marta
(39)

200 METRI - ALLIEVE

26.36

26.42

26.44

27.03

27.07

SALVATORI Sabrina

MENOTTI Chiara

ANGELINI llenia

PAGLIARINI Irene

STOLLAVAGLI Sofia

03

04

04

04

03

04

04

03

03

03

FIDALMARCHE

FALCONARA

ANO0O3 - A.S.ATLETICA
FALCONARA

PUOOL - ATL. AVIS
FANO

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE
ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO007 - GROTTINI
TEAM RECANATI ASD
MCO011 - ATLETICA
CIVITANOVA

ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL.
FABRIANO

MCO042 - A.S.D.
ATLETICA AMA
CIVITANOVA

MCO007 - GROTTINI
TEAM RECANATI ASD

APOOS5 - ASA ASCOLI
PICENO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

APO0OS5 - ASA ASCOLI
PICENO

AP034 - COLLECTION
ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

Data di stampa: 18/11/2025
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FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
27.07 BRILLARELLI Klaudia
27.24 ALBERTINI Bianca
27.60 POLENTA Beatrice
27.84 FAGIOLI Alessandra
27.86 PACENTI Chiara

(10)
27.87 PALMIERI Gaia
28.05 ANTOLINI Greta
28.06 FABBRIZI Alessandra
28.16 CESARONI Anna maria
28.18 VARAGNOLO Ashley
28.20 CIARROCCHI Elena
28.45 BUSCARINI Maria
28.50 TOMASSONI Rachele
28.63 GENTILOZZI Greta
28.69 PALLOTTA Ophelia

03

04

04

04

03

04

04

04

03

03

FIDALMARCHE

MACERATA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL.
FERMO

APO0OS5 - ASA ASCOLI
PICENO

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

FMO03 - SPORT ATL.
FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL.
FERMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

FMO03 - SPORT ATL.
FERMO

FMO03 - SPORT ATL.
FERMO

ANOO2 - A.ATL.
FABRIANO

APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI
PICENO

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

MCO007 - GROTTINI

TEAM RECANATI ASD
AP034 - COLLECTION

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

Data di stampa: 18/11/2025
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FIDALMARCHE

FEDERASIOME ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
ATLETICA 01
SAMBENEDET
(20)
28.79 HOUTI Fatima ezzara 04 FMO050 - TEAM ANCONA 11/
ATLETICA MARCHE 01
28.82 ARZANO Laura 04 PUOQOL - ATL. AVIS ANCONA 01/
FANO 02
28.91 FRANCUCCI Miriam 03 ANO10 - S.E.F. ANCONA 26/
STAMURA ANCONA 01
A.S.D.
29.02 TANONI Giulia 04 MCO051 - CUS ANCONA 26/
MACERATA 01
29.09 POMPEI Benedetta 03 FMO050 - TEAM ANCONA 18/
ATLETICA MARCHE 01
29.11 PAOLINI Martina 04 PUOOL - ATL. AVIS ANCONA 01/
FANO 02
29.13 MORICHETTI Maria 03 MCO011 - ATLETICA ANCONA 18/
CIVITANOVA 01
29.33 PROSERPIO Maria sofia03 ANO016 - ANCONA 11/
ATL.CASTELFIDARDO 01
CRIMINESI
30.01 BIANCAMANO Sofia 03 ANO10 - S.E.F. ANCONA 18/
STAMURA ANCONA 01
A.S.D.
30.38 PALLOTTINI Sofia 04 MCO11 - ATLETICA ANCONA 18/
CIVITANOVA 01
(30)
30.90 PAPA Marta 03 MCO007 - GROTTINI ANCONA 01/
TEAM RECANATI ASD 02
31.10 AGOSTINI Alessia 04 MCO11 - ATLETICA ANCONA 18/
CIVITANOVA 01
(32)
400 METRI - ALLIEVE
1:00.62 MENOTTI Chiara 04 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS ANCONA 12/

Data di stampa: 18/11/2025 Pagina 5/12



FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
1:01.10 PAGNANELLI Anthea
1:02.11 ANTOLINI Greta
1:04.52 FROLLI Serena
1:04.67 ALBERTINI Bianca
1:04.75 FREDDI Arianna
1:04.89 BALDONI Emma
1.05.16 TANONI Giulia
1:05.46 FRONTALINI Alice
1:06.61 HOUTI Fatima ezzara
(10)
1:06.70 GENTILOZZI Greta
1:07.29 BUSCARINI Maria
1:09.72 SGOLASTRA Debora
(13)
800 METRI - ALLIEVE
2:18.88 FROLLI Serena

03

03

04

03

03

04

04

04

04

03

04

03

04

FIDALMARCHE

MACERATA

APO034 - COLLECTION
ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
FMO03 - SPORT ATL.
FERMO

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE
APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI
PICENO

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

MCO051 - CUS
MACERATA

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE
FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE

MCO007 - GROTTINI
TEAM RECANATI ASD
ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

Data di stampa: 18/11/2025
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FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

2:23.30

2:26.48

2:27.41

2:27.94

2:29.16

2:31.12

FALCIONI Eva luna

RABINELLI Agnese

BALDONI Emma

FAGGIOLI Veronica

FREDDI Arianna

CUCCU' Martina

()

1500 METRI - ALLIEVE

4:50.96

4:59.10

4:59.98

5:01.81

5:11.56

5:54.60

FROLLI Serena

FALCIONI Eva luna

FORCONI Margherita

RABINELLI Agnese

FAGGIOLI Veronica

GUIDARELLI Sofia

(6)

04

03

04

03

03

03

04

04

03

03

03

03

FIDALMARCHE

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

MCO042 - A.S.D.
ATLETICA AMA
CIVITANOVA

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE
ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO042 - A.S.D.
ATLETICA AMA
CIVITANOVA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

PADOVA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

Data di stampa: 18/11/2025
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FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

3000 METRI - ALLIEVE

10:45.86 FORCONI Margherita

11:42.28 EL KHEIR Nora

12:04.62 MARINI Laura

©)
SALTO INALTO - ALLIEVE

1.65 BOTNARI Francesca
1.65 CUCCU' Martina
1.58 GIANNELLI Laura

©)
SALTO CON L'ASTA -

ALLIEVE

3.10 BOCCACCINI Claudia
2.20 GIOMMARINI Valentina
2.20 SPLENDIANI Sara

3
SALTO IN LUNGO - ALLIEVE
5.79 CUCCU' Martina

5.27 POLENTA Beatrice

03

04

03

03

04

04

04

03

04

FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE
APO0OS5 - ASA ASCOLI
PICENO

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE
FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE
FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE
ANO010 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

PADOVA

ANCONA

Data di stampa: 18/11/2025
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FIDALMARCHE

FEDERASIOME ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
5.23 FAZI Eleonora 04 FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL. ANCONA 25/
FERMO 01
4.66 POLO Eva joao 03 AP034 - COLLECTION ANCONA 18/
ATLETICA 01
SAMBENEDET
4.55 NARCISI Sara 03 FMO050 - TEAM ANCONA 11/
ATLETICA MARCHE 01
4.51 GIORGINI Elena 04 APO034 - COLLECTION ANCONA 25/
ATLETICA 01
SAMBENEDET
4.15 TAMBURINI Matilde 03 MCO007 - GROTTINI ANCONA 18/
TEAM RECANATI ASD 01
)
SALTO TRIPLO - ALLIEVE
12.01 CUCCU' Francesca 04 FMO050 - TEAM ANCONA 16/
ATLETICA MARCHE 02
10.17 ALBERTINI Aria 03 APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI ANCONA 19/
PICENO 01
9.94 ROSSI llea 04 ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA 26/
ANCONA 01
9.20 CIPOLLETTA Cristina 03 ANOO2 - A ATL. ANCONA 02/
FABRIANO 02
(4)
MARCIA 3000M - ALLIEVE
15:25.30 CINELLA Francesca 03 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS ANCONA 15/
MACERATA 01
17:36.03 D'ASCANIO Elena sofia 03 ANO010 - S.E.F. ANCONA 15/
STAMURA ANCONA 01
A.S.D.
2)
STAFFETTA 4 X 200 -
ALLIEVE
1:47.11 SALVATORI APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI ANCONA 26/
AF,ALBERTINI PICENO 01

Data di stampa: 18/11/2025 Pagina 9/12



FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
AF,VARAGNOLO
AF,ANGELINI AF

1:47.50 STOLLAVAGLI
AF,MENOTTI

1:49.93

1:50.14

1:57.44

AF, TOMASSONI
AF,PALMIERI AF
ANTOLINI AF,PACENTI
AF,FAZ|
AF,BRILLARELLI AF
INCAVIGLIA
AF,CIARROCCHI
AF,BUSCARINI
AF,POLENTA AF
ARZANO AF,PAOLINI
AF,SANCHIONI
AF,SGUANCI AF

(5)

60 HS H 84-8.50 - ALLIEVE

8.72

CUCCU' Martina

1)

60 HS H 76-8.50 - ALLIEVE

8.51

9.04

9.11

9.73

10.32

10.37

CUCCU' Martina

POLO Eva joao

FESTUS Succes
FAZI Eleonora
AGOSTINI Alessia

GIORGINI Elena

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL.
FERMO

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS
FANO

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE
APO034 - COLLECTION
ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
ANOO2 - A.ATL.
FABRIANO

FMO03 - SPORT ATL.
FERMO

MCO11 - ATLETICA
CIVITANOVA

AP034 - COLLECTION

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

PADOVA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

Data di stampa: 18/11/2025
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FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

10.93

MARTINIELLO Cecilia

()

PENTATHLON | AF 800 -

ALLIEVE
3703

CUCCU' Martina

(1)

PESO KG 3.000 - ALLIEVE

14.05

10.13

9.54

8.38

7.03

COPPARI Sofia

BRACONI Vesna

CUCCU' Martina
PASQUALINI Giada

FONTANELLA Monica

®)

03

03

04

03

03

04

03

FIDALMARCHE

ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE

ANOOZ2 - A.ATL.
FABRIANO

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE
FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE
ANO16 -

ATL.CASTELFIDARDO

CRIMINESI

ANCONA

PADOVA

ANCONA

ANCONA

PADOVA

ANCONA

ANCONA

Data di stampa: 18/11/2025
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FIDALMARCHE

L

FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

Data di stampa: 18/11/2025
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